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List ofSeminars / Conferences /Workshopsorganized

Date

01-10-2021
28-02-2022

Seminar/Conference titles

Seminaron "ResearchMethodology"

One day National Workshop on lntellectua Property

Rights (IPR)

Onc day Workshops-Idcacha- Avishkar

One day National level Webinar on Introductionto

Python Programming

Jointly organizesWorkshop
on Job oriented Skill

andintroductiontoTechnoiogies

Workshop on Career in Banking and Insurance

Sector
Workshop on Guidance Talk on Smart Career in

Commerce
Organised National Webinar On How to be a Wise

Consumer &SamartInvestor

TdeaChaAvishkar Competitiori añdExhibitión2022 01-06-2022

International e-conferenceon "Emerging Trend in

Life Science"

Workshop on use of Ms Office I Teaching Learning

Process
Two day Workshop on Net Set Guidance

Sr. No. Year

2021-22
2021-22

11-05-2022
2021-22 03-08-20214.4. 2021-22

20-04-2022
5. 2021-22

04-10-2021
6. 2021-22

09-08-2021

7 2021-22

28-01-2022
8. 2021-22

9 2021-22 30-09-2021
10. 2021-22

20-09-2021
11. 2021-22

24-09-2021
17-09-2021 -

12. 2021-22
18-09-2021
03-02-2022

OnlineWorkshop on Careeropportunities in

Growing Bharat
Lecture on Careerguidance on Opportunities

in

Geography
OrganisedWorkshop on Employment and

Entrepteneurship
CIll and Science Association (Innovationand

Patents)

Workshop on Webinar on IPR

Workshop on Milk Proceesing

Webinar Agenda (lndian Hosts)

National Seminar on "Advances in PlantScience"

Cateer Guidance in Boiany

Webinar Hindi Department

OnJob TrainingWorkshop
T Guidance in Life Science

13. 2021-22

13-05-2022
14 2021-22

23-04-2022
15. 2021-22

26-03-2022
16. 2021-22

2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

|2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

08-03-2021

09-10-2021

22-02-2022
13-10-2021
08-04-2022
|31-07-2021
29-04-2022
17-09-2021

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22
23.
24.
25.

NET
Emerging Trends in Life Science (one Day

International e- Confernace)

Polymers and Nanocomposites

30-09-2021

26. 2021-22 28-07-2021-

World Wetland Day inBotany Department

Recent Trends in Chemical Science

Green Chemistry and Catalysis

Handson TraningWorkshop

World Wetland DayZoology
Worid Saprrow Day
Webinar on "EntrepreneurshipAsaCareerChoice"

29-07-2021
02-02-2022

12-01-2021
13-09-2021
01-01-2022
02-02-2022
22-03-2022

06-11-2020

2021-22
2021-22

27.
28.
29. 2021-22

2021-22
2021-22

2021-22
33. 2020-21

30.
31.
32.
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28-02-20021National level webinar on "NationalScience Day

DNAinLifeScience"
State level Workshop on NET, SET,GATE Exam on

Research Methodology
State leve! webinar on "Geographica!Importance

in

ITSector"
State level webinar on "Plant diversity

and

Conservation"
State ievei workshop on "Strategies to crack

competitiveexam in life Science"

IPRCell organisedworkshpo onIPR & Patent

Workshop on Environmental Researchon Ethics

One Day Workshop on Instrumentationin

Biochemical Techiques

Rayat Inspire schemeProjectScheme for model

Exhibitio

Medicinal Plants Grower

Workshop on History Department

Rayat Avishkar

Traning program onuseofsmart board in Teaching 07-01-2020

Rayat Inspire schemeProjectScheme for model

Exhibition

KeySoft Solution Ahmednagar
State Level Seminar on 'Research Methodology in

Social Sciences

OnJob TrainingProgramme
Research Methodology in Water Analysis & its

Imporatance in Research

Research Methodology inPhysicsDepartment

Research methods in ChemistryDepartment

Research methods in Economics Department

34. 2020-21

01-02-2021
35. 2020-21

36. 2020-21 01-03-2021

37. 2020-21
01-03-2021

26-02-2021
38. 2020-21

27-02-2020

26-09-2019
39. 2019-20
40. 2019-20

26-09-2019
41. 2019-20

18-12-2019
42 2019-20

43
44.

45.
46.

2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

04-01-2020
07-01-2020

08-02-2020

05-08-2019
47.

2018-19 01-07-201748.
30-01-2019 -

49 2018-19
31-01-2019
15-03-2019
07-02-2018

2018-19
2017-18

50.
51.

25-08-2018
29-08-20117

04-11-2017

2017-1852.
53. 2017-18

54. 2017-18
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